
SALARY SCHEDULE 
July 1, 2023 – June 30, 2024 

Updated May 14, 2024 
NON-REPRESENTED MANAGEMENT EMPLOYEES 

 
Step Position A B C D E 

COURT ADMINISTRATOR 

ACCOUNTANT 

 
4,442 

 
4,664 

 
4,897 

 
5,045 

 
5,196 

      

ASSOCIATE PLANNER 

COMMUNICATIONS MANAGER 
4,887 5,130 5,387 5,549 5,716 

      

ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES 
DIRECTOR 

LIBRARY DIRECTOR 

 
7,696 

 
8,081 

 
8,485 

 
8,739 

 
9,002 

      

FINANCIAL OPERATIONS MANAGER 
 

TOURISM & ECONOMIC 
DEVELOPMENT 
COORDINATOR 

OPERATIONS MANAGER 

 
 
 
 

5,649 

 
 
 
 

5,931 

 
 
 
 

6,228 

 
 
 
 

6,414 

 
 
 
 

6,607 

      

PUBLIC WORKS DIRECTOR/CITY 
ENGINEER 9,083 9,521 9,958 10,396 10,833 

      

COMMUNITY & ECONOMIC 
DEVELOPMENT DIRECTOR 

 
7,856 

 
8,249 

 
8,661 

 
8,921 

 
9,189 

      

FINANCE DIRECTOR 7,894 8,289 8,703 8,964 9,233 

 


